Patient

Date patient first
received protocol
treatment

Best Response
(RECIST)

Date on which
Best Response
first occurred

Date on which
CR or PR was
confirmed

Progressive Disease
(PD)

Date of PD, or date of
last clinical exam if
no PD thus far

Death

Date of Death, or
date patient was last
verified alive

ID #

mm/dd/yy

coding - CR, PR, SD,
PD, or NE (not
evaluable)

mm/dd/yy

mm/dd/yy

coding - use 1 if PD
has occurred,
otherwise use 0

mm/dd/yy

coding - use 1 if
patient has died,
otherwise use 0

mm/dd/yy

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010




Example:

Date.on “{hmh Date on which | Date on which Occurrence of . Date of Death, or
. patient first Best Response . . Date of PD (if no PD, Occurrence of ,
Patient . Best Response | CR or PRwas | Progressive Disease o o date of last exam if
received protocol (RECIST) y , indicate by ".") Death
first occurred confirmed (PD) no death thus far
treatment
CR, PR, SD, PD, or 1 if PD has occurred, 1 if patient has
1D # mmiddlyy NE (not evaluable) mmiddlyy mmiddlyy otherwise 0 mmiddlyy died, otherwise 0 mmiddlyy
1001 10/1/2004 SD 10/27/2004 1 10/27/2004 1 11/6/2004
1002 10/14/2004 g 0 0 11/4/2004 1 11/16/2004
1003 10/28/2004 SD 12/6/2004 1 4/19/2005 1 9/12/2005
1004 11/10/2004 PD 12/9/2004 1 12/9/2004 1 3/12/2005
1005 11/10/2004 SD 12/16/2004 1 2/2/2005 1 4/18/2005
1006 11/12/2004 SD 12/28/2004 1 2/22/2005 1 3/12/2005
1007 11/15/2004 SD 12/15/2004 0 1 4/22/2005 1 9/3/2005

1008 12/8/2005 PR 2/23/2006 4/10/2006 1 5/23/2006 1 8/14/2006




