Patient	Date patient first received protocol treatment	Best Response (RECIST)	Date on which Best Response first occurred	Date on which CR or PR was confirmed	Progressive Disease (PD)	Date of PD, or date of last clinical exam if no PD thus far	Death	Date of Death, or date patient was last verified alive
ID#	mm/dd/yy	coding - CR, PR, SD, PD, or NE (not evaluable)	mm/dd/yy	mm/dd/yy	coding - use 1 if PD has occurred, otherwise use 0	mm/dd/yy	coding - use 1 if patient has died, otherwise use 0	mm/dd/yy
1001								
1002								
1003								
1004								
1005								
1006								
1007								
1008								
1009								
1010								

Example:

Patient	Date on which patient first received protocol treatment	Best Response (RECIST)	Date on which Best Response first occurred	Date on which CR or PR was confirmed	Occurrence of Progressive Disease (PD)	Date of PD (if no PD, indicate by ".")	Occurrence of Death	Date of Death, or date of last exam if no death thus far
ID#	mm/dd/yy	CR, PR, SD, PD, or NE (not evaluable)	mm/dd/yy	mm/dd/yy	1 if PD has occurred, otherwise 0	mm/dd/yy	1 if patient has died, otherwise 0	mm/dd/yy
1001	10/1/2004	SD	10/27/2004		1	10/27/2004	1	11/6/2004
1002	10/14/2004				0	11/4/2004	1	11/16/2004
1003	10/28/2004	SD	12/6/2004		1	4/19/2005	1	9/12/2005
1004	11/10/2004	PD	12/9/2004		1	12/9/2004	1	3/12/2005
1005	11/10/2004	SD	12/16/2004		1	2/2/2005	1	4/18/2005
1006	11/12/2004	SD	12/28/2004		1	2/22/2005	1	3/12/2005
1007	11/15/2004	SD	12/15/2004		1	4/22/2005	1	9/3/2005
1008	12/8/2005	PR	2/23/2006	4/10/2006	1	5/23/2006	1	8/14/2006